High Performance
Construction Products
Welcome
to PCS
Build with Confidence
– Build with PCS
PCS are the UK’s premier manufacturer of
high-performance construction products

Properties Value
Compressive Strength (10% deformation) BSEN 826 300 kPa
Thermal Conductivity to BSEN 13164 0.031 W/mK
Water Absorption by Immersion EN12087 ≤ 1.5%
Temperature Range -50°C, + 75°C
Fire Performance EN 13501-1 Euroclass E
Sound Reduction to BS EN ISO 10140-3 test result
based on 6mm board ( /w) 19dB
Static loads fixed over concrete and structurally stable floors
(calculation based on a 1 mtr x 1 mtr tile fixed over the Vipaboard)
30 Tons per m²
Product Details
ID Thickness Size Weight U-Value
V1206-04 4mm 600mm x 1200mm 2.15 Kg 3.46 W/m2K
V1206-06 6mm 600mm x 1200mm 2.35 Kg 2.83 W/m2K
V1206-10 10mm 600mm x 1200mm 2.37 Kg 2.14 W/m2K
V1206-12 12.5mm 600mm x 1200mm 2.42 Kg 1.83 W/m2K
V1206-20 20mm 600mm x 1200mm 2.59 Kg 1.27 W/m2K
V1206-30 30mm 600mm x 1200mm 2.81 Kg 0.90 W/m2K
V1206-40 40mm 600mm x 1200mm 3.03 Kg 0.70 W/m2K
V1206-50 50mm 600mm x 1200mm 3.25 Kg 0.57 W/m2K
V1206-60 60mm 600mm x 1200mm 3.47 Kg 0.48 W/m2K
V1206-70 70mm 600mm x 1200mm 3.59 Kg 0.42 W/m2K
V1206-80 80mm 600mm x 1200mm 3.91 Kg 0.37 W/m2K
V2406-10 10mm 600mm x 2400mm 4.74 Kg 2.14 W/m2K
V2406-12 12.5mm 600mm x 2400mm 4.84 Kg 1.83 W/m2K
V2406-20 20mm 600mm x 2400mm 5.18 Kg 1.27 W/m2K
V2406-30 30mm 600mm x 2400mm 5.62 Kg 0.90 W/m2K
V2406-40 40mm 600mm x 2400mm 6.06 Kg 0.70 W/m2K
V2406-50 50mm 600mm x 2400mm 6.51 Kg 0.57 W/m2K
V2406-60 60mm 600mm x 2400mm 6.94 Kg 0.48 W/m2K
V2406-70 70mm 600mm x 2400mm 7.38 Kg 0.42 W/m2K
V2406-80 80mm 600mm x 2400mm 7.82 Kg 0.37 W/m2K
V2412-12 12.5mm 1200mm x 2400mm 9.68 Kg 1.83 W/m2K
V2412-20 20mm 1200mm x 2400mm 10.36 Kg 1.27 W/m2K
V2412-60 60mm 1200mm x 2400mm 13.88 Kg 0.48 W/m2K
V1209-12 12.5mm 900mm x 1200mm 3.60 Kg 1.83 W/m2K
V2409-12 12.5mm 900mm x 2400mm 7.20 Kg 1.83 W/m2K
PCS | 34 PCS | 35
VipaBoard